D 5 Colpe Road to Termon Abbey via Station

Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate East)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr
Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate East)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr

06:10
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:24
06:25
06:25
06:26
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:34

11:40
11:41
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:45
11:46
11:51
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:57
11:58
12:00
12:02
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:05
12:10

06:40
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:44
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:51
06:52
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:58
06:58
06:59
07:04

12:10
12:11
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:17
12:24
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:33
12:35
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:38
12:43

07:10
07:11
07:11
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:21
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:26
07:28
07:29
07:31
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:34
07:39

12:40
12:41
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:45
12:47
12:54
12:56
12:57
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:03
13:05
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:08
13:13

07:40
07:41
07:41
07:43
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:51
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:56
07:58
07:59
08:01
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:09

13:10
13:11
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:15
13:17
13:24
13:27
13:28
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:38
13:39
13:44

Monday - Friday
08:10 08:40 09:10  09:40
08:11 0841 09:11  09:41
08:11 0841 09:11  09:41
08:12 0842 09:13  09:43
08:13 0843 09:13  09:43
08:14 0844 0915  09:45
08:15 0845 09:16  09:46
08:15 0845 09:17  09:47
08:17 08:47 09:18 09:48
08:24 08:54 09:24  09:54
08:26  08:56  09:27  09:57
08:27 08:57 09:28  09:58
08:28 08:58 09:29  09:59
08:29  08:59  09:30  10:00
08:30 09:00 09:31  10:01
08:31  09:01  09:32  10:02
08:33  09:03 09:34  10:04
08:35 09:05 09:36  10:06
08:35 09:05 09:36  10:06
08:36  09:06 09:37  10:07
08:37 09:07 09:38  10:08
08:38  09:08 09:39  10:09
08:38  09:08 09:39  10:09
08:43  09:13  09:44  10:14
Monday - Friday
13:40 14110 14140 15:10
1341 1411 1441 1511
13:41 1411 1441 15:11
13:42 14112 1442 15:12
13:43 14113 1443  15:13
13:44  14:14 1444 1514
13:45 14:15 14145 15:15
13:45 14116 14146 15:15
13:47 1417 1447 1517
13:54 14:22 1452 15:24
13:57  14:25 1455  15:27
13:58  14:26  14:56  15:28
13:58  14:26 14:56  15:28
13:59  14:27 1457  15:29
14:.00 14:28 14:58 15:30
14:02  14:30 1500 15:32
14:04  14:32 1502  15:34
14:05 14:33 1503  15:35
14:.06 14:34 1504 15:36
14:07 14:35 1505 15:37
14:08  14:36 1506 15:38
14:08  14:37 1507  15:38
14:09  14:37 1507  15:39
14:14  14:42 1512 15:44

10:10
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:21
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:34
10:35
10:40

15:40
15:41
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:45
15:47
15:54
15:57
15:58
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:02
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:08
16:09
16:14

@

10:40
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:45
10:46
10:51
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:05
11:10

16:10
16:11
16:11
16:13
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:21
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:26
16:28
16:29
16:31
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:34
16:34
16:39

11:10
11:11
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:15
11:16
11:21
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:35
11:40

16:40
16:41
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:53
16:56
16:57
16:58
16:59
17:00
17:02
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:15

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT
IRELAND

Valid from 25.05.2025

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g



D 5 Colpe Road to Termon Abbey via Station

Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate East)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr

17:10
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:15
17:17
17:24
17:27
17:28
17:28
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:38
17:39
17:44

17:40
17:41
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:45
17:47
17:54
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:03
18:05
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:08
18:13

18:10
18:11
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:15
18:17
18:24
18:27
18:28
18:28
18:29
18:30
18:32
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:38
18:39
18:44

18:40
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:53
18:56
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:00
19:01
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:08
19:13

19:10
19:11
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:23
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:38
19:38
19:43

Monday - Friday

19:55
19:56
19:56
19:57
19:58
19:59
20:00
20:00
20:01
20:05
20:07
20:08
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:11
20:12
20:14
20:14
20:15
20:16
20:17
20:18
20:23

20:55
20:56
20:56
20:57
20:58
20:59
21:00
21:00
21:01
21:05
21:07
21:08
21:08
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:14
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:17
21:18
21:23

21:55
21:56
21:56
21:57
21:58
21:59
22:00
22:00
22:01
22:05
22:07
22:08
22:08
22:09
22:10
22:11
22:12
22:14
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:17
22:18
22:23

22:55
22:56
22:56
22:57
22:58
22:59
23:00
23:00
23:01
23:05
23:07
23:08
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:12
23:14
23:14
23:15
23:16
23:17
23:18
23:23

@

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 25.05.2025

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g |



D 5 Colpe Road to Termon Abbey via Station

Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate East)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr
Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate East)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr

06:10
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:25
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:29
06:29
06:33

11:40
11:41
11:41
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:53
11:56
11:57
11:58
11:59
11:59
12:00
12:02
12:04
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:11

06:40
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:44
06:44
06:45
06:49
06:50
06:51
06:51
06:52
06:52
06:53
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:58
06:59
06:59
07:03

12:10
12:11
12:11
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:16
12:18
12:24
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:34
12:36
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:39
12:43

07:10
07:11
07:11
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:15
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:21
07:22
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:26
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:29
07:33

12:40
12:41
12:41
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:46
12:48
12:54
12:57
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:09
13:13

07:40
07:41
07:41
07:42
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:44
07:45
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:51
07:52
07:52
07:53
07:55
07:56
07:56
07:57
07:58
07:59
07:59
08:03

13:10
13:11
13:11
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:23
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:29
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:36
13:37
13:41

08:10
08:11
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:23
08:24
08:24
08:25
08:27
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:31
08:31
08:32
08:36

13:40
13:41
13:41
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:46
13:48
13:54
13:57
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:06
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:09
14:13

Saturday
08:40  09:10
08:41  09:11
08:41  09:11
08:42  09:12
08:43  09:13
08:44  09:14
08:44  09:14
08:45  09:15
08:46  09:16
08:51  09:23
08:52  09:25
08:53  09:25
08:53  09:26
08:54  09:26
08:54  09:27
08:55  09:28
08:57  09:29
08:58  09:31
08:59  09:31
09:00  09:32
09:01  09:33
09:01  09:34
09:02  09:34
09:06  09:38

Saturday
14:10  14:40
1411 14:41
1411 14:41
14:13  14:43
14:13  14:43
14:14  14:44
14:15  14:45
14:16 14:46
14:17  14:47
14:22  14:52
14:26  14:56
14:27  14:57
14:27 14:57
14:29  14:59
14:29  14:59
14:31  15:01
14:33  15:03
14:34  15:04
14:35  15:05
14:36  15:06
14:37 15:07
14:38  15:08
14:38  15:08
1442 15112

09:40
09:41
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:44
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:51
09:53
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:55
09:56
09:58
09:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:07

15:10
15:11
15:11
15:13
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:22
15:26
15:27
15:27
15:29
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:38
15:42

10:10
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:21
10:24
10:25
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:31
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:34
10:38

15:40
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:43
15:45
15:46
15:46
15:48
15:54
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:04
16:06
16:06
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:10
16:14

@

10:40
10:41
10:41
10:43
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:52
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:58
10:59
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:06
11:10

16:10
16:11
16:12
16:13
16:13
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:18
16:24
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:36
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:40
16:44

11:10
11:11
11:11
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:23
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:29
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:36
11:37
11:41

16:40
16:41
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:45
16:47
16:53
16:57
16:58
16:58
17:00
17:00
17:02
17:04
17:06
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:14

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT
IRELAND

Valid from 25.05.2025

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g



D 5 Colpe Road to Termon Abbey via Station

Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate East)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr

17:10
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:15
17:17
17:23
17:27
17:28
17:28
17:30
17:30
17:32
17:34
17:36
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:40
17:44

17:40
17:41
17:41
17:43
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:52
17:56
17:57
17:57
17:59
17:59
18:01
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:08
18:12

18:10
18:11
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:15
18:17
18:21
18:25
18:26
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:31
18:33
18:33
18:34
18:36
18:37
18:37
18:41

18:40
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:45
18:47
18:51
18:55
18:56
18:56
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:01
19:03
19:03
19:04
19:06
19:07
19:07
19:11

19:10
19:11
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:15
19:16
19:23
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:29
19:29
19:30
19:32
19:34
19:34
19:35
19:37
19:38
19:38
19:42

Saturday
19:55  20:55
19:56  20:56
19:56  20:56
19:57  20:57
19:58  20:58
19:59  20:59
20:00  21:00
20:00  21:00
20:01  21:01
20:05  21:05
20:08 21:08
20:08 21:08
20:09  21:09
20:10  21:10
20:10  21:10
20111 2111
20113 21:13
20114 21:14
20:15  21:15
20115  21:15
20117 21:17
20:18  21:18
20:18  21:18
2022 21:22

21:55
21:56
21:56
21:57
21:58
21:59
22:00
22:00
22:01
22:05
22:08
22:08
22:09
22:10
22:10
22:11
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:15
22:17
22:18
22:18
22:22

22:55
22:56
22:56
22:57
22:58
22:59
23:00
23:00
23:01
23:05
23:08
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:10
23:11
23:13
23:14
23:15
23:15
23:17
23:18
23:18
23:22

@

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 25.05.2025

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g |



D 5 Colpe Road to Termon Abbey via Station

Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate East)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr
Operating day
Colpe Road dep
Drogheda (Deepforde Estate)
Five Oaks
Dublin Rd Opp (Black Bull)
Bryanstown
Opp Railway Terrace
Drogheda (Opp Rail Station)
Drogheda (St Marys Church)
Mary Street
Bus Station
Drogheda (George St Dominics Chip Shop)
North Rd (SVP)
Smiths of Drogheda
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate East)
Crushrod Avenue
Grennans Bar
Drogheda (Newfoundwell Road)
Newfoundwell (Opp St Josephs)
Drogheda (Aston Entrance)
Drogheda Opp (Cherrywood Drive)
Termonabbey
Termonabbey (Aston Village) arr

08:00
08:01
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:11
08:12
08:12
08:13
08:15
08:16
08:16
08:17
08:18
08:18
08:19
08:23

19:00
19:01
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:12
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:17
19:17
19:18
19:20
19:22
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:30

09:00
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:03
09:03
09:04
09:04
09:05
09:09
09:11
09:11
09:12
09:13
09:13
09:14
09:16
09:17
09:18
09:18
09:19
09:20
09:20
09:24

20:00
20:01
20:01
20:02
20:02
20:03
20:03
20:04
20:05
20:09
20:11
20:12
20:12
20:13
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:17
20:17
20:18
20:20
20:20
20:21
20:25

10:00
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:10
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:27

21:00
21:01
21:01
21:02
21:02
21:03
21:03
21:04
21:05
21:09
21:11
21:12
21:12
21:13
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:17
21:17
21:18
21:20
21:20
21:21
21:25

11:00
11:01
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:10
11:13
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:15
11:16
11:18
11:19
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:27

22:00
22:01
22:01
22:02
22:02
22:03
22:03
22:04
22:05
22:09
22:11
22:12
22:12
22:13
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:17
22:17
22:18
22:20
22:20
22:21
22:25

12:00
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:13
12:15
12:16
12:16
12:18
12:18
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:25
12:29

23:00
23:01
23:01
23:02
23:02
23:03
23:03
23:04
23:05
23:09
23:11
23:12
23:12
23:13
23:13
23:14
23:15
23:17
23:17
23:18
23:20
23:20
23:21
23:25

Sunday
13:00  14:00
13:.01  14:01
13:02  14:02
13:03  14:03
13:03  14:03
13:.05  14:05
13:.05  14:05
13:.06  14:06
13:07  14:07
13:13  14:13
13:16  14:16
1317 14:17
1317  14:17
1319 14:19
13:19  14:19
13:20  14:20
1322 14:22
13223 14:23
13223 14:23
13:224  14:24
13:225  14:25
1325  14:25
13:26  14:26
13:30  14:30

Sunday

15:00
15:01
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:05
15:06
15:11
15:13
15:14
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:22
15:23
15:27

16:00
16:01
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:10
16:13
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:20
16:21
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:23
16:27

@

17:00
17:01
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:11
17:14
17:14
17:15
17:17
17:17
17:18
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:22
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:29

18:00
18:01
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:10
18:13
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:20
18:21
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:23
18:27

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT
IRELAND

Valid from 25.05.2025

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g



D 5 Termon Abbey to Colpe Road via Station @

Operating day Monday - Friday
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 0845 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15
Termonabbey 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 0815 0845 09:15 0945 10:15 1045 11:15
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive) 06:16 06:46 07:17 07:47 0817 0847 09:16 0947 10:16 1046 11:16
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance) 06:17 06:47 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:17 09:48 10:17 10:47 11:17
Newfoundwell (St Josephs) 06:18 06:48 07:20 07:50 08:20 0850 09:19 09:50 10:19 10:49 11:19
Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road) 06:19 06:49 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:20  09:51 10:20 10:50 11:20
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar) 06:20 06:50 07:22 07:52 08:23 08:53 09:21 09:52  10:21 10:51 11:21
Crushrod Avenue 06:21 06:51 07:23 07:53 08:24 0854 09:22 09:53 1022 10:52  11:22
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West) 06:23 06:53 07:25 07:55 08:27 0857 09:24 09555 10:24 10:54 11:24
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park) 06:23 06:53 07:26 07:56 08:28 08:58 09:25 09:56 10:25 10:55 11:25
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso) 06:25 06:55 07:28 07:58 08:30 09:00 09:28 09:58 10:27 10:57 11:27
Drogheda (North Road No.7) 06:25 06:55 07:29 07:59  08:31 09:01 09:28 09:59 10:27  10:57 11:27
North Road (Mother Hughes) 06:26 06:56 07:29 07:59 08:31 09:01 09:29  09:59 10:28 10:58 11:28
Georges St 06:27  06:57  07:31 08:01 08:34 09:04 09:32 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31
Bus Station 06:29 06:59 07:34 08:04 08:37 09:07 09:35 10:04 10:38 11:04 11:34
Opp St Mary's Church 06:30 07:00 07:35 0805 08:38 09:08 09:37 10:05 10:39 11:06 11:36
Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital) 06:31 07:01 07:36 08:06 08:39 09:09 09:38 10:06 10:40 11:08 11:38
Drogheda (Rail Station) 06:32 07:02 07:37 0807 0840 09:10 09:39 10:07 10:41 11:09  11:39
Drogheda (Bryanstown Village) 06:33 07:03 07:38 08:09 0842 09:12 09:40 10:09 10:42 11:10 11:40
Opp Bryanstown 06:34 07:04 07:39 08:09 08:42 09:12 09:40 10:09 10:43 11:11 11:41
Dublin Rd (Black Bull) 06:34 07:04 07:39 08:10 08:43 09:13  09:41 10:10 10:43  11:11 11:41
Drogheda (Five Oaks) 06:35 07:05 07:40 08:11 08:44 0914  09:41 10:11 10:44  11:12 11:42
Stameen Lawns 06:35 07:05 07:40 08:11 08:44 09:14 09:42 10:11 10:44 11112 11:42
Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr 06:40 07:10 07:45 08:16 0849 09:19 0947 10:16 10:49 11:17 11:47
Operating day Monday - Friday
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep 11:45 12:15 1245 13115 1345 14115 1445 15115 15145 16:15 1645
Termonabbey 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive) 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance) 11:47 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 15116 15146  16:17  16:47
Newfoundwell (St Josephs) 11:48 1218 12:48 13119 13149 14118 14:48 15118 1548 16:18  16:48
Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road) 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:19 16:49
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar) 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:20 16:50
Crushrod Avenue 11:52 12:22  12:52  13:22  13:52 14:23  14:53 1522 15:52 16:21 16:51
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West) 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:56 16:24 16:54
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park) 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 1426 14:56 15:26 15:57 16:25 16:55
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso) 11:56  12:26 12:56  13:27 13:57 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:59  16:27  16:57
Drogheda (North Road No.7) 11:57 12:27 1257  13:27  13:57 14:28 14:58 1529 16:00 16:28  16:57
North Road (Mother Hughes) 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:28 13:58 14:29 14:59 15:30 16:00 16:29 16:58
Georges St 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:31 14:01 14:33 15:03 15:35 16:05 16:33 17:02
Bus Station 12:.05 12:35 13:03 13:34 14:.08 14:38 15:110 15140 16:08 16:36  17:05
Opp St Mary's Church 12:07 12:37 13:05 13:36 14:09 14:40 15:12 15:42 16:10 16:39 17:08
Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital) 12:08 12:38 13:06 13:38 14:10 14:41 15:13 15:43 16:11 16:40 17:09
Drogheda (Rail Station) 12:.09  12:39  13:07 13:39 14:11 14:42 15114 1544 16112 16:41 17:10
Drogheda (Bryanstown Village) 12:11 12:41 13:09 13:40 14112 14144 15116 15145 16:14  16:42 17:11
Opp Bryanstown 12:11 12:41 13:09 13:41 14:13 14:44 15:16 15:46 16:14 16:43 17:12
Dublin Rd (Black Bull) 12:12 1242 1310 13:41 14:13 1445 1517 1546 16:15 1643  17:12
Drogheda (Five Oaks) 12:12 12:42 13:10 13:42 14:14 14:45 156:17 15:47 16:15 16:44 17:13
Stameen Lawns 12:13 12:43 13:11 13:42 14:14 14:46 15:18 15:47 16:16 16:44 17:13

Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr 12:18 12:48 13116 13:47 1419 1451 15:23 15652 16:21 16:49  17:18

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT B -7 :
FOR us cireann loa pﬁ

Valid from 25.05.2025 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes



D 5 Termon Abbey to Colpe Road via Station

Operating day
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep
Termonabbey
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive)
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance)
Newfoundwell (St Josephs)

Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road)
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar)
Crushrod Avenue

Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West)
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso)
Drogheda (North Road No.7)

North Road (Mother Hughes)

Georges St

Bus Station

Opp St Mary's Church

Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital)
Drogheda (Rail Station)

Drogheda (Bryanstown Village)

Opp Bryanstown

Dublin Rd (Black Bull)

Drogheda (Five Oaks)

Stameen Lawns

Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr

17:15
17:15
17:16
17:16
17:18
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:23
17:24
17:26
17:26
17:27
17:31
17:34
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:40
17:40
17:41
17:41
17:42
17:47

17:45
17:45
17:46
17:46
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:52
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:57
18:01
18:06
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:13
18:14
18:19

18:15
18:15
18:16
18:16
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:26
18:29
18:34
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:40
18:40
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:47

18:45
18:45
18:46
18:46
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:53
18:54
18:55
18:56
18:56
18:59
19:04
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:09
19:10
19:10
19:11
19:16

19:15
19:15
19:16
19:16
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:26
19:29
19:32
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:37
19:38
19:38
19:43

19:45
19:45
19:46
19:46
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:53
19:54
19:55
19:56
19:56
19:59
20:02
20:03
20:03
20:04
20:05
20:05
20:06
20:06
20:07
20:12

Monday - Friday

20:30
20:30
20:31
20:31
20:32
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:37
20:38
20:39
20:40
20:40
20:42
20:45
20:46
20:47
20:47
20:48
20:49
20:49
20:50
20:50
20:55

21:30
21:30
21:31
21:31
21:32
21:33
21:34
21:35
21:37
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:40
21:42
21:45
21:46
21:47
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:49
21:50
21:50
21:55

22:30
22:30
22:31
22:31
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:37
22:38
22:39
22:40
22:40
22:42
22:45
22:46
22:47
22:47
22:48
22:49
22:49
22:50
22:50
22:55

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 25.05.2025

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g |



D 5 Termon Abbey to Colpe Road via Station @

Operating day Saturday
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 0845 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15
Termonabbey 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 0815 0845 09:15 0945 10:15 1045 11:15
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive) 06:16 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 0846 09:16 0946 10:16 1046 11:16
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance) 06:16 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17
Newfoundwell (St Josephs) 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18
Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road) 06:18 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:19 0849 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar) 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:20 0850 09:20 09:50 10:21 10:51 11:21
Crushrod Avenue 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50  08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:22 10:52  11:22
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West) 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:24 10:54 11:24
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park) 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:54 10:25 10:55 11:25
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso) 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 0825 0855 09:25 09:55 10:27 10:57 11:26
Drogheda (North Road No.7) 06:24 06:54 07:24 07:54 0825 0855 09:25 09556 10:27  10:57  11:27
North Road (Mother Hughes) 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:28 10:58 11:28
Georges St 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:59  10:31 11:01 11:32
Bus Station 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59  08:31 09:01 09:31 10:02 10:35 11:05 11:36
Opp St Mary's Church 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:32 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:36 11:06  11:38
Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital) 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:33 09:04 09:3¢4 10:04 10:37 11:07 11:39
Drogheda (Rail Station) 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:34 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:38 11:08 11:40
Drogheda (Bryanstown Village) 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:35 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:40 11:10 11:41
Opp Bryanstown 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:35 09:06 09:36 10:07 10:40 11:10 11:42
Dublin Rd (Black Bull) 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:36 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:41 11:11 11:42
Drogheda (Five Oaks) 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:36 09:07 09:37 10:08 10:41 11:11 11:43
Stameen Lawns 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:37 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:42 11:12  11:43
Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:41 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:46  11:16 11:47
Operating day Saturday
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep 11:45 12:15 1245 13115 1345 14115 1445 15115 15145 16:15 1645
Termonabbey 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive) 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance) 11:47 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 15117 15147 16117 16:47
Newfoundwell (St Josephs) 11:48 1218 12:48 13:18 13148 14118 14:48 15118 1548 16:18  16:48
Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road) 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar) 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50
Crushrod Avenue 11:52 12:22  12:52  13:22  13:52 1421 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West) 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:52 15:23 15:52 16:22 16:52
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park) 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:24 13:54 14.24 14:53 15:24 15:53 16:23 16:53
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso) 11:56  12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:25 14:55 1525 15:55  16:25 16:55
Drogheda (North Road No.7) 11:57 12:27 1257 1329 13:58 14:26 14:55 15126 15:55 16:25  16:55
North Road (Mother Hughes) 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:32 14:00 14:28 14:57 15:27 15:56 16:26 16:56
Georges St 12:.02  12:32  13:02  13:37 14:05 14:33  15:01 15:31 16:00 16:30 17:00
Bus Station 12:.06 12:36  13:06 13:40 14:09 1442 1511 15:36  16:02  16:32  17:02
Opp St Mary's Church 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:42 14:11 14:44 15:13 15:38 16:05 16:35 17:05
Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital) 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:43 14:12 14:45 15:14 15:39 16:06 16:36 17:06
Drogheda (Rail Station) 12:10 12:40 13110  13:44 14113 1446 15115 15440 16:07 16:37  17:07
Drogheda (Bryanstown Village) 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:45 1414  14:47 15116 15141 16:09 16:39  17:09
Opp Bryanstown 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:46 14:15 14:47 15:17 15:42 16:09 16:39 17:09
Dublin Rd (Black Bull) 1212 1242 13112 1346 14115 1448 1517 1542 16:10 16:40 17:10
Drogheda (Five Oaks) 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:47 14:16 14:48 15:18 15:43 16:10 16:40 17:10
Stameen Lawns 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:47 14:16 14:49 15:18 15:43 16:11 16:41 17:11

Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr 1217 1247 13117 13:51 14:20 1453 15:22 1547 161156 1645 1715

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT B -7 :
FOR us cireann loa pﬁ

Valid from 25.05.2025 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes



D 5 Termon Abbey to Colpe Road via Station

Operating day
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep
Termonabbey
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive)
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance)
Newfoundwell (St Josephs)

Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road)
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar)
Crushrod Avenue

Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West)
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park)
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso)
Drogheda (North Road No.7)

North Road (Mother Hughes)

Georges St

Bus Station

Opp St Mary's Church

Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital)
Drogheda (Rail Station)

Drogheda (Bryanstown Village)

Opp Bryanstown

Dublin Rd (Black Bull)

Drogheda (Five Oaks)

Stameen Lawns

Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr

17:15
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:21
17:22
17:24
17:25
17:26
17:26
17:27
17:31
17:33
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:40
17:40
17:41
17:41
17:42
17:46

17:45
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:51
17:52
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:56
17:57
18:01
18:05
18:07
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:13
18:17

18:15
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:21
18:22
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:26
18:27
18:31
18:33
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:40
18:40
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:46

18:45
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:56
18:56
18:57
19:00
19:02
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:07
19:08
19:08
19:09
19:13

19:15
19:15
19:16
19:16
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:26
19:29
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:35
19:36
19:36
19:37
19:41

Saturday
19:45  20:30
19:45  20:30
19:46  20:31
19:46  20:32
19:48  20:33
19:49  20:34
19:50  20:35
19:51  20:36
19:53  20:37
19:54  20:38
19:55  20:39
19:56  20:40
19:56  20:40
19:59  20:42
20:01  20:44
20:02 2045
20:03 20:46
20:04  20:47
20:05 20:48
20:05  20:48
20:06  20:49
20:06  20:49
20:07  20:50
20111 20:54

21:30
21:30
21:31
21:32
21:33
21:34
21:35
21:36
21:37
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:40
21:42
21:44
21:45
21:46
21:47
21:48
21:48
21:49
21:49
21:50
21:54

22:30
22:30
22:31
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:36
22:37
22:38
22:39
22:40
22:40
22:42
22:44
22:45
22:46
22:47
22:48
22:48
22:49
22:49
22:50
22:54

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 25.05.2025

Bus Eireann

Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes

Lgap g |



D 5 Termon Abbey to Colpe Road via Station @

Operating day Sunday
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep 08:30  09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
Termonabbey 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30  18:30
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive) 08:31  09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance) 08:32 0932 10:32  11:32  12:32 13:32  14:32 15:32 16:32  17:31 18:32
Newfoundwell (St Josephs) 08:33 09:32 10:32 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:32  18:33
Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road) 08:34  09:33 10:33 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:33 18:34
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar) 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:36 12:36 13:36  14:36 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
Crushrod Avenue 08:35 09:36 10:36  11:37 12:36  13:36  14:37 1536 16:36  17:36  18:36
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West) 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:38 12:38  13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38  17:37  18:37
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park) 08:38  09:38 10:38 11:39 12:38 13:38 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:38 18:38
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso) 08:39 0940 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:41 15:40 16:40 17:39  18:40
Drogheda (North Road No.7) 08:39 0940 10:40 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:40  18:40
North Road (Mother Hughes) 08:40  09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:42 15:41 16:41 17:40 18:41
Georges St 08:42 0942 10142 11:43 12:43 13:43 14145 1544 16144 17:42  18:43
Bus Station 08:43 09:44 10:44 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:47 1547 16146  17:45 18:45
Opp St Mary's Church 08:44 0946 10:46 11:46  12:47 13:47 14149 1548 16:48 17:47  18:47
Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital) 08:45 09:47 10:47 11:47 12149 1349 1450 1549 16:50 17:48  18:48
Drogheda (Rail Station) 08:45 0947 10:47 11:48 12:50 13:50  14:51 15:50  16:51 17:49  18:48
Drogheda (Bryanstown Village) 08:46  09:48 10:48 11:50 12:51 13:51 14:52 15:51 16:52 17:51 18:50
Opp Bryanstown 08:47 09:49 10:49 11:50 12:51 13:51 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:50
Dublin Rd (Black Bull) 08:47 0949 10:49 11:51 12:52 13:52  14:53 15:52 16:53 17:52  18:51
Drogheda (Five Oaks) 08:48 0950 10:50  11:51 12:53  13:53  14:53 1553  16:53  17:53  18:51
Stameen Lawns 08:48 0950 10:50 11:52 12:53  13:53 14:54 1553 16:54 17:53  18:52
Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr 08:52 09:54 10:54 11:56 12:57  13:57  14:58 15:57 16:58 17:57  18:56
Operating day Sunday
Termonabbey (Aston Village) dep 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
Termonabbey 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
Drogheda (Cherrywood Drive) 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31
Drogheda (Opp Aston Entrance) 19:32  20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31
Newfoundwell (St Josephs) 19:33 20:32  21:32 22:32 23:32
Drogheda (Opp Newfoundwell Road) 19:34 20:33  21:33  22:33  23:33
Opp Kiernan's Corner (Grennans Bar) 19:35 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34
Crushrod Avenue 19:36  20:34  21:34 22:34  23:34
Drogheda Hospital (NorthGate West) 19:37 20:36 21:36 22:36  23:36
Drogheda Opp Cross Lane (Hospital Car Park) 19:38 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
Drogheda (North Rd Opp Esso) 19:40 20:38 21:38 22:38  23:38
Drogheda (North Road No.7) 19:40 20:38 21:38 22:38  23:38
North Road (Mother Hughes) 19:41 20:39 21:39 22:39  23:39
Georges St 19:43 2040 21:40 2240 23:40
Bus Station 19:45 20142 21:42 22142 23:42
Opp St Mary's Church 19:47  20:43 21:43 22:43 23143
Drogheda (Opp St Marys Hospital) 19:48  20:44 21:44 22:44 2344
Drogheda (Rail Station) 19:48  20:44  21:44  22:44  23:44
Drogheda (Bryanstown Village) 19:50 20:45 21:45 22:45  23:45
Opp Bryanstown 19:50 20:46 21:46  22:46  23:46
Dublin Rd (Black Bull) 19:561  20:46 21:46 22:46  23:46
Drogheda (Five Oaks) 19:51 20:47  21:47  22:47  23:47
Stameen Lawns 19:52 20147  21:47  22:47  23:47

Drogheda (Dublin Rd Deepforde) arr 19:56 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

TRANSPORT B -7 :
FOR us cireann loa pﬁ

Valid from 25.05.2025 Use your TFI Leap Card to avail of cheaper fares and free interchange between routes



